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Beginning of the semester: 19. 2. 2024
Rector's  day: 14. 5. 2024
Examination period: 27. 5. – 30. 6. 2024

Dissection Training: 9th week - 15.4. - 19.4., school ends at 1.00 pm

AHE  - Anatomy 15.30 - 18.00     C209
AHE  - Anatomy 15.30 - 18.00     C209

16.15 - 17.00

9 10

8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 17.10 - 17.55

117 8

 Biology I. C212
 Biology I. C212

Nursing II. 
(All students of the 1st year)                            

- odd weeks                                    
Pelouch hall

Latin Terminology II. 13.40 - 15.10 C330

Latin Terminology II. 11.35 - 13.05 A206

Latin Terminology II. 8.15 - 9.45 A218

Latin Terminology II. 8.00 - 9.30 A403

Latin Terminology II. 11.40 - 13.10 A205

Czech II. 13.45 - 15.15 A403

Czech II. 8.10 - 9.40 A403

Czech II. 8.10 - 9.40 C205

Czech II. 8.10 - 9.40 C205

8

8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10

AHE  - Anatomy 14.30 – 17.00   C113
AHE  - Anatomy 14.30 – 17.00   C113

General Medicine – International students – ac. year 2023/2024 – summer semester – 1st year

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
     18.05 - 18.5017.10 - 17.5516.15 - 17.00

Monday Biology I.                                                                                                                                                 
Pelouch hall

8.00 - 8.45 15.20 - 16.05

 AHE 
 11.00 - 11.30

TESTS           
Pelouch hall

     18.05 - 18.50
10

AHE                                                                                
12.15–13.45

Anatomický ústav 1.LF

9 1211
11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20 15.20 - 16.0513.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Tuesday

Nursing II.     
Nursing II.     

 Biology I. C212

Nursing II.     

Nursing II.     

Nursing II.     
Nursing II.     

 Biology I. C212

AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210
AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210

Czech II. 8.10 - 9.40 A403

Czech II. 11.45 - 13.15 A403

Czech II. 13.45 - 15.15 A403
Czech II. 13.45 - 15.15 A306

12
8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20 13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10 15.20 - 16.05

6 7 8 9 10 11
16.15 - 17.00 17.10 - 17.55      18.05 - 18.50

1 2 3 4 5

10 11 12
10.45 - 11.30

 Biology I. C212
 Biology I. C212

11.40 - 12.25

     18.05 - 18.50

16.15 - 17.00 17.10 - 17.5515.20 - 16.05
98

13.30 - 14.15 14.25 - 15.10
6

15.20 - 16.05 16.15 - 17.00

Czech II. 14.15 - 15.45 A206

Czech II. 14.15 - 15.45 A206

Czech II. 10.00 - 11.30 A206

Czech II. 10.10 - 11.40 A218

12

AHE  - Anatomy 14.30 – 17.00   C209
AHE  - Anatomy 14.30 – 17.00   C209

1
17.10 - 17.55

     18.05 - 18.50

Wednesday

Thursday

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

Bioetics and psychology I. - Pelouch hall

13.30 - 14.15
2 3 4 5 6

14.25 - 15.10

Friday

AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210

7

8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40 9.50 - 10.35 10.45 - 11.30 11.40 - 12.25 12.35 - 13.20

9.50 - 10.35

AHE                                                                                     
12.15 – 13.45 

Anatomický ústav 1. LF

12.35 - 13.20
2 3 4 5

AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210

8.00 - 8.45 8.55 - 9.40
1

AHE                                                                                                                      
 Pelouchova hall 

AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210
AHE  - Histology and Embryology     B210

Latin Terminology II. 10.00 - 11.30 A205


